

2020 Marks the 80th Anniversary of L. Ron Hubbard's Golden Pen Award

The year 2020 marks the 80th Anniversary of the Golden Pen Award, conceived by author and explorer L. Ron Hubbard in 1940.

LOS ANGELES, CA, USA, August 6, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The year 2020 marks the 80th Anniversary of the Golden Pen Award, conceived by author and explorer L. Ron Hubbard in 1940 while on his Alaskan Radio Experimental Expedition flying Explorers Club flag #105 to Ketchikan, AK. The Golden Pen Award was the prize for top story submissions sent to



Golden Pen Award - Writers of the Future

him at the KGBU radio station (now renamed as KTKN).

The Golden Pen Award" followed an already established pattern of providing guidance to new writers, a series of Ghow-to" articles published in several writing magazines in the 1930s. As a



I initiated a means for new and budding writers to have a chance for their creative efforts to be seen and acknowledged."

L. Ron Hubbard

feature of his radio program, called the \(\text{Mail Buoy," he} \) additionally offered advice for beginning writers and went one step further, initiating the \(\text{Golden Pen Award" contest} \) to encourage listeners to write fiction, with prizes awarded by L. Ron Hubbard, including an introduction to his New York publishing contacts.

In 1983, as a continuation of a legacy of helping the aspiring writer and in recognition of the increasingly

difficult path encountered between the first manuscript and published work, particularly in an era in which publishers devote the lion's share of their promotional budgets to a few household names, L. Ron Hubbard Dinitiated a means for new and budding writers to have a chance for their creative efforts to be seen and acknowledged." He created the Writers of the Future Contest. Now in its 37th year, it has become the most prestigious writing contest of its kind, providing that much needed open door for fledgling writers.

While twelve winners are chosen annually, only one is selected by Contest judges as the grand prize winner of the Golden Pen Award accompanied by a \$5,000 check.

A sister competition, Illustrators of the Future, was initiated five years after the creation of the Writing Contest and bestows its Golden Brush Award to one of the twelve annual illustrator winners as the grand prize winner along with a separate \$5,000 check.

Throughout the Contests' 36-year history, 786 writers and illustrators have been recognized as winners.

The intensive mentoring process has proven very successful. The 428 past winners of the Writing Contest have published 1,150 novels and nearly 4,500 short stories. They have produced 33 New York Times bestsellers and their works have sold over 60 million copies.

The 358 past winners of the Illustrating Contest have produced over 6,000 illustrations, 360 comic books, graced 624 books and albums with their art, and visually contributed to 68 TV shows and 40 major movies.

For more information about the Contests, go to www.writersofthefuture.com.

###

Emily Goodwin
Galaxy Press
+1 323-466-3310
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/523366463

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.